

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

State: CA
County: HUMBOLDT
SIX RIVERS NATIONAL FOREST

Opened at: California FHWA Division Office
By: Scott McHenry
Date: 05/13/08

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Craig Holsopple

Title: Contract Specialist

Date: 5/27/2008

Contract Awarded to: R. Brown Construction Company, Inc

Date: 5/27/2008

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
R. Brown Construction Company, Inc 406 Brown Way Willow Creek, CA 95573	732,021.50	
Jurin Construction, Inc PO Box 1400 130 Flower-McNeil Rd Willow Creek, CA 95573	1,133,936.00	
K.C. Equipment, Inc. 270 E. Douglas Ave. Ste 102B El Cajon, CA 92020	1,197,770.00	
Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc 3402 Bechelli Lane Redding, CA 96002	1,464,542.00	
Engineer's Estimate	1,579,588.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/15/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	ALL	50,000.00	50,000.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		100,000.00	100,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		147,000.00	147,000.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		136,000.00	136,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190,000.00	190,000.00
15206-0000	STA	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKE			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	12.7	350.00	4,445.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		280.00	3,556.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		452.00	5,740.40
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		390.00	4,953.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	4,445.00
15210-0000	STA	CENTERLINE, REESTABLISHMENT			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	12.7	205.00	2,603.50
		Jurin Construction, Inc		200.00	2,540.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		90.00	1,143.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		220.00	2,794.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	1,905.00
15214-2000	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, RETAINING WALL			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	ALL	6,500.00	6,500.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		6,300.00	6,300.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		1,150.00	1,150.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		4,750.00	4,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		17,000.00	17,000.00
15215-3000	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	3	1,500.00	4,500.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		1,500.00	4,500.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		383.00	1,149.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		1,850.00	5,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,800.00	5,400.00
15216-2000	STA	SURVEY AND STAKING, GRADE FINISHING STAKES			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	23.0	350.00	8,050.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		330.00	7,590.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		100.00	2,300.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		375.00	8,625.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	4,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/15/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	ALL	21,000.00	21,000.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		30,000.00	30,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		57,000.00	57,000.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		60,000.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		82,000.00	82,000.00
15705-0100	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	880	5.00	4,400.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		6.00	5,280.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		3.40	2,992.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		6.00	5,280.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	3,520.00
15705-1400	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	700	10.00	7,000.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		20.00	14,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		5.00	3,500.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		5.50	3,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		17.50	12,250.00
20103-0000	SQYD	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	7,290	1.00	7,290.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		3.00	21,870.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		3.90	28,431.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		3.50	25,515.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	72,900.00
20301-1400	EACH	REMOVAL OF INLET			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1	500.00	500.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		500.00	500.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		575.00	575.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		400.00	400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	1,500.00
20302-1300	LNFT	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL, CONCRETE BARRIER			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	500	5.00	2,500.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		20.00	10,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		25.85	12,925.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		10.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	17,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/15/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20302-2100	LNFT	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	200	10.00	2,000.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		30.00	6,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		11.20	2,240.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		25.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	6,000.00
20303-1600	SQYD	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1,850	2.50	4,625.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		2.00	3,700.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		13.00	24,050.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		10.00	18,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	18,500.00
20401-0000	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1,860	7.00	13,020.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		20.00	37,200.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		38.00	70,680.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		25.00	46,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	93,000.00
20441-0000	CUYD	WASTE			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	2,730	10.50	28,665.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		20.00	54,600.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		11.75	32,077.50
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		15.00	40,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	81,900.00
20801-0000	CUYD	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	3,990	12.00	47,880.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		20.00	79,800.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		28.75	114,712.50
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		35.00	139,650.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	159,600.00
25101-3000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	22	119.00	2,618.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		200.00	4,400.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		167.00	3,674.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		180.00	3,960.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	3,300.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/15/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25302-1000	CUYD	GABIONS, GALVANIZED OR ALUMINIZED COATED			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	460	188.00	86,480.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		330.00	151,800.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		316.00	145,360.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		400.00	184,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		360.00	165,600.00
25501-1000	SQFT	MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH WALL, WELDED WIRE FACE			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	3,740	61.00	228,140.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		70.00	261,800.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		70.00	261,800.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		106.00	396,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	224,400.00
30302-1000	LNFT	DITCH RECONDITIONING			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1,030	2.50	2,575.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		3.00	3,090.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		1.75	1,802.50
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		5.50	5,665.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	10,300.00
30802-2000	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	870	36.60	31,842.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		40.00	34,800.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		45.00	39,150.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		48.00	41,760.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	47,850.00
40401-0000	TON	MINOR HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	320	145.00	46,400.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		200.00	64,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		190.00	60,800.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		265.00	84,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		185.00	59,200.00
40920-2000	TON	FOG SEAL GRADE CRS-1 OR CRS-1H			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1	5,650.00	5,650.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		2,000.00	2,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		2,052.00	2,052.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		3,700.00	3,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		725.00	725.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/15/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41101-0000	TON	PRIME COAT			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	3	2,717.00	8,151.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		1,000.00	3,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		1,870.00	5,610.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		2,500.00	7,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	2,100.00
41105-0000	TON	BLOTTER			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	14	275.00	3,850.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		1,000.00	14,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		120.00	1,680.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		260.00	3,640.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	168.00
60201-0800	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	160	90.65	14,504.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		130.00	20,800.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		153.00	24,480.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		130.00	20,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	32,000.00
60210-0800	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	3	400.00	1,200.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		600.00	1,800.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		570.00	1,710.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		600.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	1,500.00
60403-0700	EACH	INLET, CALTRANS			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	3	1,500.00	4,500.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		2,500.00	7,500.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		1,900.00	5,700.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		1,400.00	4,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	7,500.00
60501-0000	LNFT	STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	860	10.00	8,600.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		68.00	58,480.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		35.00	30,100.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		77.00	66,220.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	107,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/15/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60601-0000	EACH	SPILLWAY ASSEMBLY			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1	750.00	750.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		300.00	300.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		1,480.60	1,480.60
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		1,500.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	2,500.00
60602-0700	EACH	PIPE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, 24-INCH			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	3	250.00	750.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		300.00	900.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		400.00	1,200.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		500.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	1,500.00
60706-0000	EACH	CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1	500.00	500.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		500.00	500.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		333.00	333.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		750.00	750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	200.00
60901-2300	LNFT	CURB, ASPHALT, 6-INCH DEPTH			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	330	10.25	3,382.50
		Jurin Construction, Inc		20.00	6,600.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		16.00	5,280.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		17.50	5,775.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	16,500.00
62201-0150	HOURLY	DUMP TRUCK, 7 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	20	90.00	1,800.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		180.00	3,600.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		168.00	3,360.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		110.00	2,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	2,000.00
62201-0550	HOURLY	BACKHOE LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	20	90.00	1,800.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		100.00	2,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		153.00	3,060.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		120.00	2,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	2,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/15/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-0900	HOUR	WHEEL LOADER, 2 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	20	100.00	2,000.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		180.00	3,600.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		178.00	3,560.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		165.00	3,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	3,800.00
62201-1250	HOUR	BULLDOZER, 120HP MINIMUM FLYWHEEL POWER			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	20	100.00	2,000.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		180.00	3,600.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		182.00	3,640.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		195.00	3,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	3,000.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	20	100.00	2,000.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		180.00	3,600.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		257.00	5,140.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		175.00	3,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		170.00	3,400.00
62201-3100	HOUR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 3.0 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY , 165HP MINIMUM FLYWHEEL POWER			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	20	150.00	3,000.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		300.00	6,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		192.00	3,840.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		185.00	3,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220.00	4,400.00
62301-0000	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	40	40.00	1,600.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		100.00	4,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		85.00	3,400.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		60.00	2,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	3,600.00
62302-1000	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	24	186.00	4,464.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		200.00	4,800.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		95.00	2,280.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		180.00	4,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	3,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/15/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62302-1100	HOURL	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	24	186.00	4,464.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		120.00	2,880.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		307.00	7,368.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		180.00	4,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	4,800.00
62511-2000	SQYD	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1,270	1.50	1,905.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		1.00	1,270.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		3.00	3,810.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		1.50	1,905.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	2,540.00
62516-2000	SQYD	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1,270	2.25	2,857.50
		Jurin Construction, Inc		2.00	2,540.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		3.00	3,810.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		2.00	2,540.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.50	3,175.00
63308-3000	EACH	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	12	50.00	600.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		100.00	1,200.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		64.00	768.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		40.00	480.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220.00	2,640.00
63309-0000	EACH	DELINEATOR			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	17	50.00	850.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		100.00	1,700.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		40.50	688.50
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		60.00	1,020.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	1,020.00
63401-0300	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1,200	3.00	3,600.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		2.00	2,400.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		1.70	2,040.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		2.00	2,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	2,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/15/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	2	50.00	100.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		300.00	600.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		195.00	390.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		165.00	330.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	300.00
63502-1300	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	50	75.00	3,750.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		130.00	6,500.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		137.00	6,850.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		135.00	6,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	3,250.00
63502-1600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	2	100.00	200.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		220.00	440.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		657.00	1,314.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		175.00	350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	400.00
63503-0400	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	600	4.00	2,400.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		43.00	25,800.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		27.00	16,200.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		45.00	27,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	30,000.00
63503-0500	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, MOVING CONCRETE BARRIER			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	1,200	4.00	4,800.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		10.00	12,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		3.00	3,600.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		10.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	12,000.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	680	22.00	14,960.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		15.00	10,200.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		16.80	11,424.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		30.00	20,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	20,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/15/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA ERFO 4(1), 6(1)

Project Name: SIX RIVERS - LOWER TRINITY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63506-0500	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		R. Brown Construction Company, Inc	200	40.00	8,000.00
		Jurin Construction, Inc		60.00	12,000.00
		K.C. Equipment, Inc.		56.75	11,350.00
		Oregon Mt. Constructors, Inc		60.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	16,000.00